
DESCRIPTION
WIDTH
MM

HEIGHT
MM

DEPTH
MM

MAX. CAPACITY
M3/H

ΔP
INITIAL

MAX. SEPARATION
EFFICIENCY

MAX. DUST
LOADCAPACITY

Cube Paint filter 300

Cube Paint filter 500

Cube Paint filter 300

500

500

500

500

Cube Paint filter 500

300

500

1800

3500

72

91

98%

98%

20 kg/box

30 kg/box

 INFO@INTERFILTER.NL

Specifications may differ depending on the type of paint. 

ADVANTAGES

SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

Spray booths, painting lines,
coating

Quick and easy to change
Extended filtration process thanks to labyrinth
layout
V-shaped filter contributes to more effective
paint mist capture
Filter is easily unfolded and can be installed
inmediately

Recommended air flow: 1,800 - 3,500 m3/m2h
Differential pressure: 72 Pa (300mm) 91 Pa
(500mm) 
Max. temperature: 85 °C 
Collection capacity: 80 kg/m2 (300mm) 120 kg/m2
(500mm) 
Separation efficiency: Up to 98% 
The filter boxes are available with or without seal

CUBE PAINT FILTERBOX
Cardboard cubes for capturing paint spray
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